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LEDVANCE downlight with an ultra-slim, innovative and modern design. It has 
4.5W of power and an opal diffuser that allows a homogeneous illumination with a 
luminosity of 480 lumens, in neutral white tone (4000K).Its installation is very 
simple and it is suitable for both domestic and commercial use. 

Downlight LED LEDVANCE Slim - ESSENTIAL Range - 4.5W - 4000K - Cut Ø 72m
m

Hue

Kelvin (K)

Lumens (Lm)

Power (W)

IP

Mounting

Neutral white

4000

480

4,5

IP20

Recessed
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